
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF March  2021 

Date:  

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM                                                         

 Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

 Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

02/03/2021 Tuesday 
Social Obstetrics Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Anitha 

03/02/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Shahina Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

04/03/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Nikita 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

05/03/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

09/03/2021 Tuesday 
PCOS Dr.Shahina 

Dr.Varsha 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Mangala 

10/03/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr.Aadhishree Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

Dr.Anitha 

11/03/2021 Thursday HOLIDAY - - 

12/03/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Nishita 

16/03/2021 Tuesday 
Urgenital Fistula Dr.Aadhishree 

Dr.Jean 
Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

Dr.Pramoda 

17/03/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr.Shashirekha Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Mangala 

18/03/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Sudha 

Dr.Varsha 
Dr.Kaviha Dsouza 

Dr.Nishita 

19/03/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Mangala 

23/03/2021 Tuesday 
Pruritis in Pregnancy & Liver 

disorders 
Dr.Nikita 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Chaitra 

24/03/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr.Aparna Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Nishita 

25/03/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Anushree 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

Dr.Disha 

26/03/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Pramoda 

30/03/2021 Tuesday 
Labor Analgesis and Anesthesia in 

Pregnancy 

Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Sijy 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Disha 

 
31/03/2021 Wednesday 

Case Presentation Dr.Pooja DDr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Pramoda 



 

DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
TOPICS TO BE TAKEN FOR THE STUDENTS OF II M.B.B.S 

III TERM BATCH 
29/03/2021 TO 08/04/2021 

Place : OBG WARD Demonstration room(6th floor), Time; 9.30 -11.00AM 

PN:   Allotted topics only should be taught  
 

Books Recomended: 

Textbook of Gynaecology by a) D C Dutta                                      Textbook of Obstetrics 
 
                                                    b) Dawn C S D C Dutta 
                                                                                                                    Dawn C S 

                                                                                                             Sheila Balakrishnan 
                                                                                                               Mudaliar 
Reference books   Williams Obstetrics, Berek and Novaks Gynecology 

 
 

DAY DATE Topics Name of the Doctor 

Monday 29/03/2021 Introduction  Dr.Anitha 

Tuesday 30/03/2021 Anatomy of the female reproductive tract Dr.Nishita 

Wednesday 31/03/2021 Physiology of menstruation and fertilization Dr.Disha 


